
~~TIONAL SECURITY VEC IO 
DIRECTIVE NUMBER 321 

Disposition of National 

Dece 

_system ~Ir ,.,..,.,,. : --~tr"-. ~-~s~e . 

Directives (U) 

After NSC interagency review of the National Security Decision 
Directives {NSDDs) issued during my administration, I have 
directed that the following disposition be made: 

1. Those NSDDs listed at Tab A have been implemented. (U) 

2. Those NSDDs 
superseded. 

Other NSDDs issued 
authoritative pr 

Attachments 

Tab B have 

Tab A 
Tab B 

Implemented NSDDs 
Superseded/Rescinded NSDOs 

cinded or. 

r as current, 
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NSDD 

4 

10 

14 

16 
., 

17 4 

18 4 January 

20 29 January 

21 29 January 

24 9 February 

25 12 

27 9 March 82 

29 31 March 8 
:tr 

33 14 May J2 

34 14 May 82 

37 28 May 82 

37A 28 May 82 

40 
",'· 

28 Kay 82 
·~1L· 

41 22 

43 

44 

UN Cl-- OADR 

82 

82 

82 

E Attachment A 

dential Directives (S) 

Status of Micronesia 

Security Cons era ons in Egypt & Sudan (S) 

lconoadc & Se rit Decisions for Libya (S) 

Cuba and ica (TS) 

United States Chemical & Biological Weapons 
Arms Control Policy (C) 

United States Law of the Sea Policy (S) 

Responding to Floggers in Cuba (TS) 

M:ission to Certa 
concerning Oil 
USSR & Restr· 

Prepara 
Summits 

Economic Deci 

START (TS) 

uropean Countries 
Equipment Exports to 

redits to Soviet Bloc 

Economic & NATO 
(U) 

or Libya (S) 

Status of 
Claims (S) 

U.S. Actions in South. Atlantic Crisis (TS) 

Cuba & Central America (S) 

Cuba & Central America (S) 

The Future Polit 
.~on~sia-Nu 

Status of 
Claias (S) 

ctions on Oil & Gas 
USSR (U) 

the Sea Policy (C) 

T Negotiations-III (S) 



48 

53 

56 

60 

63 

64 28 October fl 

66 29 November 82 

73 3 January 83 

74 17 January 83 

78 

81 7 

86 

87 30 March 8 

89 11 April 8 

92 27 April 

96 .9 June 83 

98 14 June 83 

102 

103 

104 

106 

.108 

109 

UNCLASSIRfo 

· 11~' 
' ~ . ·' 

i c Policy (U) 

Negotiations-IV (S) 

(C) 

on of Nuclear Test 
(S) 

Next Steps on Lebanon (U) 

East-West Relations & Poland Related 
Sanctions (U) 

The Peacekeeper Program Assessment (U) 

Visit to United 

U.S. Approach 

Comprehensiv 
(TS) 

(U) 

T Negotiations-V (S) 

Test 

Negotiations (S) 

Security Program 

(C) 

Accelerating hdrawal of Foreign 
Forces from Lebanon (C) 

U.S. Approach to International Debt Problem 
(C) 

. U.S. Approach to START Negotiations-VI (U) 

U.S. Response 
Airliner (U) 

·'!trate;?o"· 

U.S. 

U.S. 

Soviet 
(S) 

Responding t 

viet Destruction of KAL 

n (S) 

F Negotiations-II (U) 

ART Negotiations-VII (S) 

Concealment & Deception 

ebanon Crisis (S) 
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NSDD 

110 

llOA 

111 

112 

115 

117 5 December 83 

118 5 December 83 

120 9 January 84 

122 

123 

127 

128 

131 

135 

137 31 March 84 

139 5 April 84 

140 21 April 

141 

142 

143 9 July 84 

Grenada-Co~~enc~ Planning (S) 
. ,.. . 

Responc:.·:'·'" C.~rib~. · an Governments' Request 
to Res D,~cr~y in Grenada (TS) 

Next Step~~rd irogress in Lebanon & 
Middle East (Q) ·f:~ 

.. :.:;, t;;;' 

Proeessing &~.~ition of Do<uments 
Acquired by ' • rces in Grenada (S) 

Visit of Prime Minister Shamir (U) 

Lebanon (U) 

Preparations for the 1984 Economic Summit 
(C) 

Visit to the United States of Premier Zhao 
Ziyang (S) 

(C) 

- Phase III (U) 

Lebanon 

for the 

(r:_) 
U.S. Nuclear Arms Control Strategy for 1984 
(U) 

Measures to Improve U.S. Posture & 
Readiness to Respond to Develop~ents in 
Iran-Iraq War (TS 

President'• 
China (S) 

Assistance 

o People's Republic of 

ation in Iran-Iraq War 

s - September 1984 (U) 

nger Relief - Emergency 



148 

149 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

165 

167 

169 

175 

176 

183 

190 

191 

194 

195 

URlJLROUR-ILU 
DOCUMENT DATE TITL! 

1 Nov~~-~- :;: 
,-,:~ 

.? 
__ , 

10 Decembe 4 

__ , 

20 DecembeYl!'1r11. -

1 January 85 

3 January 85 

4 January 85 

17 May 85 

17 June 85 

9 July 85 

8 August 85 

30 September 

25 

30 October 5 

Suppor~ 
Planning 
(TS) 

Preparations 

, lks Proposal (U) 

t of Lebanon in 
Terrori .. Operations 

for Visit of PM 
n Follow-up .Effort (U) 

S Economic Summit (C) 

Instructions for Shultz-Gromyko Meeting in 
Geneva (U) 

U.S.-Japan Trade Policy Relations (U) 

U.S.-Soviet Economic & Commercial Relations 
(U) 

U.S.-Third 

Food 
(U) 

U.S.-USSR Joi 
Meetings (U) 

d Aid - A Food for 

st Round of U.S.-Soviet 
va (U) 

ogram Implementation 

ercial Commission 

Establishment lue Ribbon Commission 
on Defense Management (U) 

Combatting Terrorism in Central America (S) 

Meeting with Soviet Leader in Geneva (U) 

The FY 1986 Chario eer Nuclear Test Program. 
(S) 

Changes 
(S/RD) 

The U.S. 
(U) 

ed Nuclear Deployments 

s for November Meeting 

Nuclear & Space Talks 
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198 

199 

205 8 

205A 

206 13 January 86 

214 21 February 86 
. ,~" -

218 15 March 86 

220 

224 

226 

229 27 May 86 

232 16 August 

233 31 July 86 

234 16 August 86 

236 

240 

241 

242 29 

.~~ 

244 3 October 

I 
I \ 

"'--· - . 

Acting again 
.~!;rnationa 

86 Economic SWllllit (U) 

Iaplicationa of 
& Related !apionage 

an Support of 
risa (C) 

ting against' Libyan 
nal Terrori.. (C) 

Instructiorif for Fourth Round of U.S.-USSR 
Negotiations in Geneva (U) 

U.S. Response to Gorbachev January Arms 
Control Proposals (S) 

Operations in Gulf of Sidra (TS) 

Haiti (C) 

Machin 

PTeparations 
(S) 

erations against Libya 

ional Security (C) 

ations - Policy for 
sit to United States of 
awke on 17 April 1986 

t NST Negotiating Round 

Consultations on a Response to General 
Secretary Gorbachev_ (S) 

Libya Policy (U) 

(U) 

Round VI (S) 

87 Economic SUD111.it (U) 

er Nuclear Test Program 

t General Secretary 
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245 

249 

250 

256 

ti.~· 

261 

263 

264 

267 

268 

271 

278 

285 

287 

288 

290 

292 

294 

304 

305 

307 

25 Februa!f' ~? 

27 February 87 

9 April 87 

14 April 87 

15 October 7 

10 November 87 

7 December 87 

29 Deceaber 

19 

Instruction• 
,!£e.SO..-~ing 

,~~ ~ii .. 
of President's Meeting 
celand (U) 

ce for Current NST 
S) 

vities (U) 

NST 

SD_~ Prograa (U) 

Revision to NSDD248 re Central America (C) 
.-_~·; 

Cen~ral America (U) 

U.S. Positions on Arms Reductions Issues 
(S) 

luation of Procedures & 
Forn Missions Protect 

acilities (U) 

NST Negotiating Round 

Negotiating Position on 

t with General 
(U) 

Presidential Objectives at the Summit (U) 

Instructions for Arae Reductions 
Discussions at Washington Summit. December 
8-10 1987 (S) 

~a::izing 
· '· '~~·· 

Effort 

ransfer of FY 1988 Funds 
stance to CIA (U) 

irective -- Organizing 
t (U) 

scow Summit (U) 

Positions for the 
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NSDD 

2 

8 

9 

12 

15 

19 

23 

28 

31 

32 

35 

_, 

26 January 82 

28 September 8T 

1 October 

16 

12. January 2 

3 February 82 

17 March 82 

16 April 82 

90790 

Att achment B 

ouncil Structure (U) 

SOD 276 

n Syat- (C) 

Space Transportation System - Unclassified 
Version (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 42 
Superseded by NSDD 293 

Nuclear Weapons Deployment (U) 

Superseded 

Protection o 
Council and 

SDD 67 

ernization Program (S) 

SDD 178 

uclear Forces {S) 

INF Treaty 

ified National Security 
gence Information (U) 

lark memo 

Civil Defense (C) 

Rescinded by NSDD 26 

FY 1983-1987 Nuclear Weapons Stockpile {U) 

Superseded by NSDD 255 
. 

U.S. Policy on Mu al and Balanced Poree 
Reductions (S) 

ity Strategy {U) 

NSDD 238 

NSDD 91 



36 

42 

16 June 87 

··.~ 

42U 4 July 82 

46 27 July 82 

49 23 July 82 

66(0) 

67 

68 

69 22 November 82 

72 13 December 82 

80 3 

91 

.. -~·~-

us Negotiations-II (S) 

Nation 

Space Policy-NSDD 42 

National Space Policy - Unclassified 
Version (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 293 

Cooperation with France (TS) 

Superseded by NSDD 275 

Standing Consult 

FY 1983-1988 

e Co!!llllission (C) 

DD 243 

& Poland Related 
version) 

SDD 66 

oyment Authorization 
4 (U) 

SOD 129 

Weapons Stockpile (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 125 

The M-X Program (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 91 

United States Prograa for the Exercise of 
Navigation & Over ight Rights at Sea {C) 

Superaed SDI> 265 

uction Capability (U) 

SDD 293 

ernization Program 

SDD 178 



NSDD 

91(A) 

94 

.•.:, 

95 18 Kay 83 

116 2 December 83 

121 14 January 84 

125 

129 

144 16 August 

146 28 September 84 

150 28 November 84 

157 

159 

ex to NSDD 91 (TS) 

SOD 178 

f Expendable Launch 

Crisis Info Management. Sys tea (S) 

Strategic Defensive Initiative: 
Congressional & Allied Consultation (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 119 

Soviet Noncompliance with Arms Control 
Agreements (C) 

s 

resident's Annual 
t Non-Compliance; 
ort, 12/2/87 

Weapons Stockpile (U) 

SDD 162 

oyment Authorization 
(C) 

SOD 157 

egy (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 293 

The FY 1985 Grenadier Nuclear Test Program 
(S) 

Superseded by NSDD 283 

The Annual Report on Nuclear Weapons 
Surety (U) 

. .. ,:·\ ,·, .. -
\ .,, : 
. '. - • 

NSDD 230 

loyment Authorization 
86 (C) 

NSDD 228 

y Approval & 
ures (TS) 

SDD 286 . 



• UIGMBSIFIEO 
~ NSDD DOCUMEllT DAT 

• 161 6 

.¢ 

162 11 

163 20 

164 25 February 85 

171 20 May 85 

174 10 

177 10 July 85 

181 30 July 85 

184 30 August 85 

187 7 s 

• 

-SUPERSEDED NSDDs 

s 

FY 

United States o 
Philippines (S) 

, ...... 

E 

e with Arms Control 
word Annex (C) 

President's Annual 
et Non-Compliance; 
port, 12/2/87 

r Weapons Stockpile 

the 

Superseded by NSC. New NSDD is 
imminent. 

National Security Launch Strategy (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 254 

(U) 

\Y~t~ 
U.S. 

\~ 
e Stockpile Goals, J 
g Factors & . j ~ 
res (U) ···~\..~ 

Authorization 

Superseded by NSDD 228 

Shuttle Pricing for Foreign & Commercial 
Users (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 293 

y towards South Africa 

NSDD 273 
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NSDD 

202 

212 

213 

215 

216 

222 

228 

230 

239 

254 

260 

269 

279 

23 February 86 

4 March 86 

8 July 86 

6 September 86 

27 December 86 

~· -

Arms Contro l 

President's Annual 
et Non-Compliance; 
port, 12/2/87 

SDD 274 

Malta (U) 

Superseded by HSDD 289 

Angola (C) 

Philippines (U) 

Superseded by NSC; new NSDD imminent. 

FY 1986-1991 Nuclear Weapons Stockpile (U) 

Superseded 

Consultations 
Policy (U) 

Nuclea 
for FY 1 

SDD 255 

• Interim Restraint 

SDD 227 

oyment Authorization 
7 (C) 

SDD 269 

lear Weapons Surety (U) 

SOD 279 

Supplemental Nuclear Weapons Deployment 
Authorization for FY 1986 (C) 

Superseded by FY 88 Deployment Plan 

United States Space Launch Strategy (U) 

Superseded by MSDD 293 

ecision Directive on 
e with Arms Control 

President's Annual 
et Non-Compliance; 
port, 12/2/87 

loyaent Authorization 
(C) 

clear Weapons Surety (U) 

Superseded by NSDD 309 


