

Disposition of National Security Decision Directives (U)

After NSC interagency review of the National Security Decision Directives (NSDDs) issued during my administration, I have directed that the following disposition be made:

- 1. Those NSDDs listed at Tab A have been implemented. (U)
- Tab B have been 2. Those NSDDs listed. scinded or. superseded. (U)

Other NSDDs issued me retain their authoritative presidential direction er as current,

#### Attachments

Implemented NSDDs Tab A

Tab B

Superseded/Rescinded NSDDs

chment OADR

1 artially Declassified/Released on under provisions of E.D. 12956

by J. Saunders, National Security Council

NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	TILE Attachment A
4	12 January 81	Disposition of Presidential Directives (S)
10	21 Sep. 81	The Future Postical Status of Micronesia (S)
14	8 October	Security Const erations in Egypt & Sudan (S)
16	10 December 81	Economic & Sec rit Decisions for Libya (S)
17	4 January 02	Cuba and Central Merica (TS)
18	4 January 82	United States Chemical & Biological Weapons Arms Control Policy (C)
20	29 January 82	United States Law of the Sea Policy (S)
21	29 January 82	Responding to Floggers in Cuba (TS)
24	9 February 82	Mission to Certain uropean Countries concerning Oil Edit Equipment Exports to USSR & Restricting redits to Soviet Bloc Countries (S
. 25	12 F ruar 82	Preparate ins for the Economic & NATO Summits 1. 19 (U)
27	9 March 82	Economic Decisions or Libya (S)
29	31 March 8	The Future Politics. Status of MicronesiaNu lear Claims (S)
33	14 May 82	START (TS)
34	14 May 82	U.S. Actions in South Atlantic Crisis (TS)
37	28 May 82	Cuba & Central America (S)
37A	28 May 82	Cuba & Central America (S)
40	28 May 82	The Future Political Status of Micronesia-Nuguea Claims (S)
41	22 June 2	December 30, 1981 anctions on 0il & Gas Equipment exports b USSR (U)
43	9 July	United State aw of the Sea Policy (C)
44	10 July 82	U.S. Approach to SMART Negotiations-III (S)





### TITLE

48	23 July 82	International commic Policy (U)
53	1 Septemer 82	U.S. Approach to S ART Negotiations-IV (S)
56	15 Sept. 82	Private In Charle (S)
60	9 October	Preparations for 1 83 Summit (C)
63	28 October 32	Basis for Negatian on of Nuclear Test Verification easures (S)
64	28 October 82	Next Steps on Lebanon (U)
66	29 November 82	East-West Relations & Poland Related Sanctions (U)
73	3 January 83	The Peacekeeper Program Assessment (U)
74	17 January 83	Visit to United States of PM Nakasone (U)
78	1 February 83	U.S. Approach to ART Negotiations-V (S)
81	7 February 83	Negotiation of Improved Nuclear Test Verification Measures (C)
86	28 Mar	U.S. Approacto IF Negotiations (S)
87	30 March 83	Comprehensive J.S. Energy Security Program (TS)
89	11 April 8	Export Administration Act (C)
92	27 April 85	Accelerating the third that the foreign Forces from Lebanon (C)
96	,9 June 83	U.S. Approach to International Debt Problem (C)
98	14 June 83	U.S. Approach to START Negotiations-VI (U)
102	5 September 83	U.S. Response to Soviet Destruction of KAL Airliner (U)
103	10 September 83	Strategy for Ebanon (S)
104	21 September 83	U.S. Approach to UF Negotiations-II (U)
106	4 Octo 3	U.S. App to TART Negotiations-VII (S)
108	12 October 33	Soviet Camous age Concealment & Deception (S)
109	23 October 33	Responding to the Lebanon Crisis (S)





UNULAUUII ILU NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	TITLE,
	A	
110	21 October	Grenada-Contingency Planning (S)
110A	23 October 83	Response to Caribbean Governments' Request to Restrict Democracy in Grenada (TS)
111	28 October 33	Next Steps toward Progress in Lebanon & Middle East (U)
112	15 Novembe 83	Processing & Disposition of Documents Acquired by U.S. Forces in Grenada (S)
115	26 November 83	Visit of Prime Minister Shamir (U)
117	5 December 83	Lebanon (U)
118	5 December 83	Preparations for the 1984 Economic Summit (C)
120	9 January 84	Visit to the United States of Premier Zhao Ziyang (S)
122	18 January 8	Mutual & Balance Perce Reductions (C)
123	1 February 84	Next Steps Lebagon (TS)
127	23 Ferruary 84	Nuclear eapors Marter Plan - Phase III (U)
128	26 February 84	Lebanon (TS)
131	12 March 8	United States Goal & Objectives for the 1984 Economic Summer (C)
135		. (c)
137	31 March 84	U.S. Nuclear Arms Control Strategy for 1984
139	5 April 84	Measures to Improve U.S. Posture & Readiness to Respond to Developments in Iran-Iraq War (TS)
140	21 April 84	President's Victor People's Republic of China (S)
141	25 May	Responding to Escalation in Iran-Iraq War (S)
142	5 July 64	Arms Limitation Talks - September 1984 (U)
143	9 July 84	U.S. Third World Langer Relief - Emergency Assistance (U
UNCLASSIEIED	NACENE	SSIFIED

וואוין מהסורובט	UNU	ULAOUITILU	
Ollorugado	DOCUMENT DATE	TITLE	
148	26 October 84.	The U.S. Umbrella Talks Proposal (U)	
149	1 November 84	Support of Government of Lebanon in Planning resounter Terrorism Operations (TS)	
151	10 December 84	Preparatory Process for Visit of PM Nakasone & U Japan Follow-up Effort (U)	
152	20 December	Preparations Commit (C)	
153	1 January 85	Instructions for Shultz-Gromyko Meeting in Geneva (U)	
154	3 January 85	U.SJapan Trade Policy Relations (U)	
155	4 January 85	U.SSoviet Economic & Commercial Relations (U)	
156	3 January 85	U.SThird World ond Aid - A Food for Progress Program (	
165	8 March	Instruction for First Round of U.SSoviet Negotiatons in Geneva (U)	
167	29 April 5	Food for Page ss trogram Implementation (U)	
169	17 May 85	U.SUSSR Joint Commercial Commission Meetings (U)	
175	17 June 85	Establishment of a blue Ribbon Commission on Defense Management (U)	
176	9 July 85	Combatting Terrorism in Central America (S)	
183	8 August 85	Meeting with Soviet Leader in Geneva (U)	
190	30 September 85	The FY 1986 Charioteer Nuclear Test Program (S)	
191	7 October 9	Changes in August ed Nuclear Deployments (S/RD)	
194	25 October 85	Themes erceptions for November Meeting with Gold (S)	
195	30 October 5	The U.S. Position Nuclear & Space Talks	





# DOGUMENT DAY

198	6 November	Preparations or 386 Economic Summit (U)
199	12 November 85	Review by FIAB of Implications of
		Yurchep Defection & Related Espionage Cases (1
205	8 January	Acting agains Libran Support of International Termrism (C)
205A	8 January B	NSDD 205 Anna - ting against Libyan Support of Internal Terrorism (C)
206	13 January 86	Instructions for Fourth Round of U.SUSSR Negotiations in Geneva (U)
214	21 February 86	U.S. Response to Gorbachev January Arms Control Proposals (S)
218	15 March 86	Operations in Gulf of Sidra (TS)
220	3 April 86	Haiti (C)
224	12 April	Counter-Terrist perations against Libya (TS)
226	21 May 86	Machine cole & National Security (C)
229	27 May 86	U.SAustralian Relations - Policy for
8		Official Working sit to United States of Australian Ph Bob lawke on 17 April 1986 (S)
232	16 August 80	Preparations for Next NST Negotiating Round (S)
233	31 July 86	Consultations on a Response to General Secretary Gorbachev (S)
234	16 August 86	Libya Policy (U)
236	25 August 86	U.S. Interim Resident Policy (U)
240	18 September 8	Instructions of ST Round VI (S)
241	26 September 8	Preparations for 987 Economic Summit (U)
242	29 September 80	The FY 87 ske eer Nuclear Test Program (U)
244	3 October 6	Meetings with Sowet General Secretary Gorbachev (C





٠.	UNGLAGO	DOCULIAN	ب زاراله	
		The same of the sa		

245	7 October	Goels & Objective of President's Meeting with Gorbackev in celand (U)
249	29 October 16	Supplemental duidance for Current NST Negotiation and (S)
250	3 November 36	Post Reykjavi Activities (U)
256	14 January 37	Instructions for the Seventh NST Negotiating Fund S)
261	18 Februar	Consultations on the SDI Program (U)
263	25 February 87	Revision to NSDD 248 re Central America (C)
264	27 February 87	Central America (U)
267	9 April 87	U.S. Positions on Arms Reductions Issues (S)
268	14 April 87	PFIAB Worldwide P luation of Procedures & Practices Which is Forn Missions Protect Classified Into & acilities (U)
271	7 May	Guidance or Right NST Negotiating Round (S)
278	13 June /	Establishing U.S Negotiating Position on SR INF Missil s (
285	15 October 7	Central America (I
287	10 Novembe	Organizing for Sure it with General Secretary Gordachev (U)
288	10 November 87	Presidential Objectives at the Summit (U)
290	7 December 87	Instructions for Arms Reductions Discussions at Washington Summit, December 8-10 1987 (S)
292	29 December 87	Organizing for the INF Ratification Effort
294	6 January 68	Central America - Fransfer of FY 1988 Funds for Nicay suan Re Istance to CIA (U)
304	19 Ap. 1	National Secrity Directive Organizing for the Mosco Sumit (U)
305	26 April 8	Objectives at the loscow Summit (U)
307	27 May 88	U.S. Arms Reaction Positions for the Moscow Summi







### SHEEDED RESCINDED NSD

NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	TITLE
2	12 Jan 2	National ity souncil Structure (U)
		Rescinde by SDD 276
8	13 November 81	Space Transportation System (C)
		Supersed by NSDD 42 Supersed MSDD 293
80	26 January 82	Space Transportation System - Unclassified Version (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 42 Superseded by NSDD 293
9	28 September 81	Nuclear Weapons Deployment (U)
	A	Superseded by NSDD 67
12	1 October 8	Strategic Forges Medernization Program (S)
		Supers ed by NSDD 178
15	16 N mber 81	Intermediate ange Nuclear Forces (S)
		Superated by INF Treaty
19	12 January 2	Protection of Classified National Security Council and I tell gence Information (U)
		Supersed i by Clark memo
23	3 February 82	Civil Defense (C)
		Rescinded by NSDD 26
28	17 March 82	FY 1983-1987 Nuclear Weapons Stockpile (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 255
31	16 April 82	U.S. Policy on Mutual and Balanced Force Reductions (S)
a.		Supersed b NSDD 122
32	20 May	U.S. National Security Strategy (U)
		S rse d b NSDD 238
35	17 May 82	The M-X Program (
.=IFT		Supersed d b NSDD 91





LAGUITI	UKE THE LOSS	
NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	TIME
36	25 May 82	US Approach to STAIT Negotiations-II (S)
		Supergiaed by NSDD 173
42	4 Just 82	Nationa Space Policy (TS)
		Supersed by NSDD 293
42R	16 June 87	Revision to National Space Policy-NSDD 42
		(page 8) (C)
		Supersed 1 by NSDD 293
42U	4 July <b>82</b>	National Space Policy - Unclassified Version (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 293
46	27 July 82	Cooperation with France (TS)
		Superseded by NSDD 275
49	23 July 82	Standing Consultative Commission (C)
		Rescinded 5 5DD 243
66(0)	16 November 82	East-West Pation & Poland Related
		Super
67	18 November 82	Nuclear Weapon Deployment Authorization for FY 1983 & FY 1984 (U)
		Supersedal by ISDD 129
68	18 November 02	FY 1983-1988 Macrean Weapons Stockpile (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 125
69	22 November 82	The M-X Program (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 91
72	13 December 82	United States Program for the Exercise of
	$\mathbf{A}$ .	Navigation & Overflight Rights at Sea (C) Supersede NSDD 265
80	3 February 83	Shuttle Orbiter Production Capability (U)
		Super eded by NSDD 293
91	19 Apri	Strategio es Medernization Program
		Changes (U)
		Supersed by NSDD 178





# **NNCFY99ILIEN**

NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	E
91(A)	13 December 83	Special Access Ameex to NSDD 91 (TS)
	A A	Supplieded by NSDD 178
94	16 May 😘	Commercial action of Expendable Launch Vehicles (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 293
95	18 May 83	Crisis Information & Management System (S) Rescinded System (SDD 314
116	2 December 83	Strategic Defensive Initiative: Congressional & Allied Consultation (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 119
121	14 January 84	Soviet Noncompliance with Arms Control Agreements (C)
		Superseded by President's Annual Report on the Non-Compliance; most recort report, 12/2/87
125	16 February 84	FY 1984-179 Nuclear Weapons Stockpile (U) Supresed by NSDD 162
129	28 February 84 .	Nuclear Weapons De loyment Authorization for FY 1984 & 1985 (C) Supersed d by NSDD 157
• • •		
144	16 August	National Space egy (U) Superseded by NSDD 293
146	28 September 84	The FY 1985 Grenadier Nuclear Test Program
		(S) Superseded by NSDD 283
150	28 November 84	The Annual Report on Nuclear Weapons Surety (U)
		Superseder 5 NSDD 230
157	9 January 85	Nuclear Westons Deloyment Authorization for FY 155 & FY 186 (C)
		Supers d by NSDD 228
159	18 January 35	Covert Action Policy Approval & Coordination rocalures (TS)
		Rescinden by ISDD 286 .



UNGLASSIFIED

	ILU	.*
NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	E E
161	6 February 85	Soviet Nonce pliance with Arms Control Agreement and Codeword Annex (C)
		Storsered by President's Annual Report Sovet Non-Compliance; most red nt report, 12/2/87
162	11 February 85	FY 1985-1990 ucleir Weapons Stockpile (U) Supersed d by NSDD 216
163	20 February 85	United States Policy towards the Philippines (S)
		Superseded by NSC. New NSDD is imminent.
164	25 February 85	National Security Launch Strategy (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 254
171	20 May 85	Supers ed by NSDD 228 EO
174	10 July 85	U.S. National Defense Stockpile Goals, Mobiliza lanning Factors & Implementatio Measures (U)  Supersed I by Defense Authorization Act
177	10 July 85	Superseded by NSDD 228
181	30 July 85	Shuttle Pricing for Foreign & Commercial Users (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 293
184	30 August 85	
		Super ded by NSDD 228
187	7 Semi ember 85	United Cated Policy towards South Africa (C) Supersec d b NSDD 273
	ודורח 🏻	
UNCLASS	IHEU LL	

## UNULHUUN ILU

NSDD	DOCUMENT DATE	TITLE
202	19 December 85	Soviet Noncompliance with Arms Control Agreements
		Superseded by President's Annual Report Sovet Non-Compliance; most sent a port, 12/2/87
212	10 February 86	United States Policy towards Angola (C) Supersed d by NSDD 274
213	11 Februar 86	U.S. Policy them Malta (U) Superseded by NSDD 289
215	23 February 86	Philippines (U)
		Superseded by NSC; new NSDD imminent.
216	4 March 86	FY 1986-1991 Nuclear Weapons Stockpile (U)
	A	Superseded by NSDD 255
222	21 April 86	Consultations of U.S. Interim Restraint Policy (U)
		Super ded by NSDD 227
228	27 Ma, 86	Nuclear capes De loyment Authorization for FY 19a cape 1 87 (C)
		Supersed 1 by NSDD 269
230	8 July 86	Annual Report on A clear Weapons Surety (U)
		Supersed d by NSDD 279
239	6 September 86	Supplemental Nuclear Weapons Deployment Authorization for FY 1986 (C)
		Superseded by FY 88 Deployment Plan
254	27 December 86	United States Space Launch Strategy (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 293
260	17 February	National Security ecision Directive on Soviet Noncomplate with Arms Control Agreements
	4	Suppleded by President's Annual Root Soulet Non-Compliance; most on the port, 12/2/87
269	23 April 8	Nuclear Weapers Deloyment Authorization for FY 1987 (C)
		Supersected by NSDD 303
279	16 June 87	Annual Report on Muclear Weapons Surety (U)
		Superseded by NSDD 309

